
Luokittelupisteet JR 2010

JR1 B

Sij Nro Nimi Seura 7.2 13.2 20.2 28.2 13.3 21.3 YHT

1 12 Jesse Järvi VMK 2 7 9 6 5 5 34

2 3 Topi Yli-Jaskari ValkMK 5 6 8 5 4 2 30

3 95 Samuli Siipola TMK 4 7 5 2 3 21

4 2 Miika Raudasoja MMU 3 5 5 3 16

5 112 Aleksi Köykkä HLMK 1 4 3 4 4 16

6 7 Pekka Rauhala SaarMpu 1 6 4 11

7 69 Martti Mäki-Jouppila SeMK 1 3 4 2 1 11

8 74 Jukka Pekkarinen KMK 4 4 8

9 31 Jussi Rinta-Kokko SeMK 3 1 1 5

10 77 Samuli Rönkkö PyhjMK 2 1 2 5

11 35 Mikko Kemppainen KaMK 3 3

12 9 Jussi Kervinen PiMoKe 3 3

13 65 Saku Huhta TMK 3 3

14 13 Juha Sand ValkMK 3 3

15 221 Marko Hokkanen KMMK 2 2

16 153 Jani Piikkilä E-PMMK 2 2

17 63 Pekka Kaukonen ValkMK 2 2

18 99 Kari Lehtonen ValkMK 2 2

19 15 Pauli Salminen SaarMpu 1 1

20 20 Rene Lehtinen SeMK 1 1

21 30 Jarno Allen HLMK 1 1



Luokittelupisteet JR 2010

JR2 B

Sij Nro Nimi Seura 7.2 13.2 20.2 28.2 13.3 21.3 YHT

1 12 Jesse Järvi VMK 8 7 5 5 6 31

2 8 Teemu Voutilainen VRT 1 5 8 6 5 25

3 9 Jussi Kervinen PiMoKe 7 7 4 7 25

4 28 Jani Kinnunen SaarMpu 6 3 3 4 16

5 18 Jarkko Pakarinen VRT 4 6 1 1 12

6 112 Aleksi Köykkä HlMK 2 6 2 2 12

7 94 Joonas Markkanen VRT 5 5 1 11

8 105 Joni Huhtinen MMK 4 4 8

9 6 Ossi Ojala A-SMP 4 3 7

10 17 Antti Pekkonen Leppävirta RT 2 3 1 6

11 1 Miika Raudasoja MMU 3 1 4

12 75 Petri Boman VRT 2 2 4

13 97 Mikko Kemppainen KaMK 3 3



Luokittelupisteet JR 2010

JR3 B

Sij Nro Nimi Seura 7.2 13.2 20.2 28.2 13.3 21.3 YHT

1 12 Jesse Järvi VMK 4 5 5 6 6 26

2 58 Samuli Siipola TMK 1 3 3 4 5 5 21

3 74 Jukka Pekkarinen KMK 5 1 4 10

4 18 Mika Lohtander MhMK 2 2 4 2 10

5 3 Tero Manninen E-PMMK 3 4 7

6 171 Janne Tainio LeppävirtaRT 5 1 6

7 65 Saku Huhta TMK 1 4 5

8 69 Martti Mäki-Jouppila SeMK 1 3 4

9 74 Jukka Pekkarinen KMK 3 3

10 48 Mikko Kemppainen KaMK 3 3

11 41 Sakari Lämsä KaMoKe 2 2

12 221 Marko Hokkanen KMMK 2 2

13 8 Antti Hyvärinen KMK 2 2

14 16 Topi Komujärvi KMC 1 1


